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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2023
M.D. (PATHOLOGY)

(THREE YEAR COURSE)

THE RESULT OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE EXAMINATION FOR THE
DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D) IN PATHOLOGY HELD IN JUNE, 2023.

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

COLLEGE / INSTITUTION

60051

60052

60053

60054

60055

60057

60058

60060

60061

60062

60063

60065

60066

60067

60068

60070

60071

80072

60073

60074

20UCMSMM
MDO000055

20UCMSMM
MDO000034

LH-27/12

20CNAHMM
MD000030

MAM-
7412013

LH-57/11

MAM-65/10

20CNAHMM
MDO000031

20UCMSMM
MDO000053

20CNAHMM
MD000029

LH-28/13

LH-103/13

MAM-
169/2013

MAM-
197/2012
LH-146/11
20UCMSMM
MDO000051

20UCMSMM
MDO000052

N

MD (PATHOLOGY)

ALEXANDRA KRISTIN MAWLONG (W) UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

D/O BAYAR KUPAR LYNGWA

ALICE XALXO (W)
D/O NICHOLAS XALXO

ANUBHUTI CHATURVEDI (W)

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

D/O NARENDRA KUMAR CHATURVEDI

ARUNIMA GUPTA (W)
D/O ARVIND NARAYAN

DIVYA JYOTI (W)

D/O SATYENDRA KUMAR THAKUR

GUNJAN SAINI (W)
D/O MOHINDER SINGH

ISHU GHILORIA (W)
D/O JAI HIND GHILORIA

M BHARANIDHARAN
S/0 S M MARIMUTHU

MANISHA RAJ (W)
D/O SURYA BANSH SINGH

MONICA MONDAL (W)
D/O ARABINDA MONDAL

NIHARIKA MISHRA (W)
D/O UDAY NARAYAN MISHRA

NISHA MEENA (W)
D/O HARI PRASAD MEENA

POOJA SAINI (W)
D/O TAEACHAND

RASHMI GAUTAM (W)
D/O B S GAUTAM

REETIKA DEVASHWAR (W)
D/O RAJ KAMAL DEVASHWAR

SANDEEP KUMAR
S/0 VIKRAM SINGH

SARADA PRASAD SAHOO
D/O KARUMAKAR SAHOO

SAUMYA JINDAL (W)
D/O RAJIV JINDAL

SHAGUN WADHWA (W)
D/O HARENDER WADHWA

SHAILJA WADHWA (W)
D/O HARENDER WADHWA

ARMY HOSPITAL

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE
MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

ARMY HOSPITAL

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
ARMY HOSPITAL

G.B.PANT

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

ARMY HOSPITAL

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
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ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES COLLEGE / INSTITUTION
MD (PATHOLOGY)
60075 LH-158/12 SHIVANI JHA (W) UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
D/O GIRISH CHANDRA JHA
60076 UCM-125/12 SHIVANSHU GANGWAR G.B.PANT
D/O JAGDISH CHANDER GANGWAR
60077 UCM-138/11 SHRESHTHA UDAI (W) G.B.PANT
D/O UDAI NATH
60078 LH-126/13 SIMRAN SHARMA (W) UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
D/O ABHAY SHARMA
60079 20UCMSMM SOWMYA B (W) UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
MDO000054 D/O V BALACHANDRAN
60080 SREOSHI PAUL (W) MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
D/O GIRIJA SANKAR PAUL
60081 UCM-87/06 SUBHASH LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE
S/0 HARPAL SINGH
60082 MAM- ZOYA HASAN (W) MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

232/2013 D/O RAZI HASAN

The result of the remaining candidates are shown hereunder:-

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES COLLEGE / INSTITUTION RESULT

MD (PATHOLOGY)

60056 GARVITA (W) MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE FAILED
D/O M P SINGH

60059 LH-59/12 JAGRITI KUMARI (W) UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES FAILED
D/O MANGL PRASAD SINGH

60064  LH-62/2001 NIMISHA (W) LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE FAILED
D/O SHRIPRAKASH TIWARI

60069 LH-133/12 RITU MEENA (W) LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE FAILED
D/O RAMJILAL MEENA

(o Yipssm -
New D;}hi, 7th July, 2023 Assistant/Deputy Registrar (Exams.)
e

-:DISCLAIMER:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticedmay be reported at
Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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