UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2023 M.D. (PATHOLOGY) (THREE YEAR COURSE)

THE RESULT OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE EXAMINATION FOR THE DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D) IN PATHOLOGY HELD IN JUNE, 2023.

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

COLLEGE / INSTITUTION

	MD (PATHOLOGY)				
60051	20UCMSMM MD000055		UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES		
60052	20UCMSMM MD000034	ALICE XALXO (W) D/O NICHOLAS XALXO	LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE		
60053	LH-27/12	ANUBHUTI CHATURVEDI (W) D/O NARENDRA KUMAR CHATURVED	MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE		
60054	20CNAHMM MD000030	ARUNIMA GUPTA (W) D/O ARVIND NARAYAN	ARMY HOSPITAL		
60055	MAM- 74/2013	DIVYA JYOTI (W) D/O SATYENDRA KUMAR THAKUR	LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE		
60057	LH-57/11	GUNJAN SAINI (W) D/O MOHINDER SINGH	LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE		
60058	MAM-65/10	ISHU GHILORIA (W) D/O JAI HIND GHILORIA	MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE		
60060		M BHARANIDHARAN S/O S M MARIMUTHU	MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE		
60061	20CNAHMM MD000031	MANISHA RAJ (W) D/O SURYA BANSH SINGH	ARMY HOSPITAL		
60062		MONICA MONDAL (W) D/O ARABINDA MONDAL	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES		
60063		NIHARIKA MISHRA (W) D/O UDAY NARAYAN MISHRA	ARMY HOSPITAL		
60065	LH-28/13	NISHA MEENA (W) D/O HARI PRASAD MEENA	G.B.PANT		
60066		POOJA SAINI (W) D/O TAEACHAND	MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE		
60067	LH-103/13	RASHMI GAUTAM (W) D/O B S GAUTAM	MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE		
60068		REETIKA DEVASHWAR (W) D/O RAJ KAMAL DEVASHWAR	ARMY HOSPITAL		
60070	MAM- 169/2013	SANDEEP KUMAR S/O VIKRAM SINGH	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES		
60071	MAM- 197/2012	SARADA PRASAD SAHOO D/O KARUMAKAR SAHOO	LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE		
60072	LH-146/11	SAUMYA JINDAL (W) D/O RAJIV JINDAL	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES		
60073	20UCMSMM MD000051	SHAGUN WADHWA (W) D/O HARENDER WADHWA	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES		
60074		SHAILJA WADHWA (W) D/O HARENDER WADHWA	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES		
Λ.	/		1) 10 Them		

Page 1 of 2

Kam Caron Them

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2023 M.D. (PATHOLOGY) (THREE YEAR COURSE)

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	COLLEGE / INSTITUTION			
MD (PATHOLOGY)						
60075	LH-158/12	SHIVANI JHA (W) D/O GIRISH CHANDRA JHA	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES			
60076	UCM-125/12	SHIVANSHU GANGWAR D/O JAGDISH CHANDER GANGWAR	G.B.PANT			
60077	UCM-138/11	SHRESHTHA UDAI (W) D/O UDAI NATH	G.B.PANT			
60078	LH-126/13	SIMRAN SHARMA (W) D/O ABHAY SHARMA	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES			
60079	20UCMSMM MD000054	SOWMYA B (W) D/O V BALACHANDRAN	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES			
60080		SREOSHI PAUL (W) D/O GIRIJA SANKAR PAUL	MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE			
60081	UCM-87/06	SUBHASH S/O HARPAL SINGH	LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE			
60082	MAM- 232/2013	ZOYA HASAN (W) D/O RAZI HASAN	MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE			

The result of the remaining candidates are shown hereunder:-

ROLL NO	. ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	COLLEGE / INSTITUTION	RESULT
		MD (PA	ATHOLOGY)	
60056		GARVITA (W) D/O M P SINGH	MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE	FAILED
60059	LH-59/12	JAGRITI KUMARI (W) D/O MANGL PRASAD SINGH	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES	FAILED
60064	LH-62/2001	NIMISHA (W) D/O SHRIPRAKASH TIWARI	LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE	FAILED
60069	LH-133/12	RITU MEENA (W) D/O RAMJILAL MEENA	LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE	FAILED

New Delhi, 7th July, 2023

Ram Varen Tam.
Assistant/Deputy Registrar (Exams.)

non

-: DISCLAIMER:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticedmay be reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.